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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

Birthday AA
USAG #

Rank

Leia Staszak1176
1913845

4/23/2012
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 9.4009.225 37.775
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Tabb1172
1851184

3/17/2012
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.850 9.5008.950 37.600
4 1 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Antipov1165
1439573

10/26/2012
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.750 8.7509.125 37.025
3 2 2 6 3 

3 

Madyson Freeman1090
1893808

3/13/2014
EVO Gymnastics

9.425 9.475 9.0508.400 36.350
2 4 7 5 4 

4 

Samantha Langdon1087
1441341

4/13/2012
EVO Gymnastics

9.100 9.325 9.1258.575 36.125
5 5 6 4 5 

5 

Angeline Cespedes424
1855856

5/24/2012
TumbleBees - Miami

8.725 9.250 9.2758.850 36.100
7 6 4 3 6 

6 

Ashtyn Marcum1092
1940477

3/14/2014
EVO Gymnastics

8.800 9.175 8.7008.350 35.025
6 7 8 7 7 

7 

Jordyn Moss1864
1892967

6/28/2012
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.050 8.1508.775 34.675
8 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Karina Petkov1170
1577561

6/2/2011
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.650 9.7259.550 38.625
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Helena Kompothecras1086
1418222

8/26/2011
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.7259.650 38.475
3 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Valeria Hernandez420
1227477

11/2/2010
TumbleBees - Miami

9.325 9.575 9.7509.325 37.975
4 3 5 1 3 

3 

Anna Tufariello1182
1383138

9/29/2011
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.450 9.5009.525 37.925
2 4 3 4 4 

4 

Madeline Lash851
1895235

8/29/2011
BIO Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.2009.375 37.050
8 5 4 8T 5 

5 

Savannah Gore858
1926762

4/30/2011
BIO Gymnastics

9.075 9.125 9.2009.125 36.525
9 8 6 8T 6 

6 

Mia Bardelli1093
1941802

6/15/2011
EVO Gymnastics

9.050 9.150 9.3009.000 36.500
10 7 9T 6 7 

7 

Neesa Kompothecras1089
1862422

8/26/2011
EVO Gymnastics

9.250 9.250 8.8009.100 36.400
6 6 7 13 8 

8 

Kirsten Widjaja425
1857373

12/30/2010
TumbleBees - Miami

9.025 8.950 9.4009.000 36.375
11T 10T 9T 5 9 

9 

Taylor Presley480
1284527

8/5/2011
FGTC

9.275 8.950 8.9009.025 36.150
5 10T 8 12 10 

10 

Alexa Easley251
1454990

5/6/2011
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.000 8.9508.675 35.850
7 9 13 11 11 

11 

Laney Habeck852
1895765

12/21/2011
BIO Gymnastics

9.025 8.900 9.2758.600 35.800
11T 12 14 7 12 

12 

Cailyn Rauh975
1939191

5/28/2011
Southern Starz

8.950 8.850 9.0258.875 35.700
13 13 11 10 13 

13 

Reagan Strong854
1912956

9/25/2011
BIO Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.7258.825 34.800
14 14 12 14 14 

14 
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Dani Mallitz1163
1384410

1/8/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.475 9.6759.700 38.500
1 6 1 1T 1 

1 

Aleigha Quiroz1161
1344014

5/24/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.575 9.5509.475 38.225
2 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Gani Kaur1164
1427712

11/23/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.550 9.5259.500 37.975
6 5 3 5 3 

3 

Rhianna Garcia-Lam422
1488785

6/25/2010
TumbleBees - Miami

8.950 9.575 9.6759.550 37.750
12 2T 2 1T 4T

4T

Skylee Bone1166
1467832

11/14/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.400 9.6009.325 37.750
5 8 6 3 4T

4T

Bailey Conrad1168
1577504

6/17/2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.625 9.4258.975 37.500
3 1 11 6 6 

6 

Lana Pozzie1175
1891953

7/16/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.575 9.0009.425 37.450
4 2T 5 11T 7 

7 

Rylee Pena254
1460470

11/1/2010
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.300 9.0009.100 36.650
7 10 9 11T 8 

8 

Victoria Myers767
1460079

10/29/2009
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.200 8.850 9.1759.250 36.475
8 13 7 9 9 

9 

Taylor Smith974
1893314

11/13/2009
Southern Starz

9.000 9.200 9.3008.900 36.400
10 11 12 8 10 

10 

Janaia Gaza769
1852032

7/21/2009
TumbleBees - Jupiter

8.600 9.425 9.3258.850 36.200
15 7 13 7 11 

11 

Sophia Syed481
1425203

9/30/2010
FGTC

8.925 9.175 9.1508.825 36.075
13 12 14 10 12 

12 

Payton Jay857
1926720

3/4/2010
BIO Gymnastics

8.700 9.375 8.5509.125 35.750
14 9 8 14 13 

13 

Amelia McAlees768
1850294

9/13/2010
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.150 8.800 9.0008.650 35.600
9 14 15 11T 14 

14 

Maria Fernanda Bronstein S257
1900548

10/15/2010
Orlando Metro

8.975 8.400 8.4009.050 34.825
11 15 10 15 15 

15 
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Frances Batista250
1447005

9/18/2008
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.400 9.7259.575 38.125
6 7 1 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Toste421
1432825

3/27/2009
TumbleBees - Miami

9.350 9.600 9.5759.475 38.000
10T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Madison Maynard253
1459449

11/6/2006
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.225 9.5509.450 37.900
1 11 3 5 3 

3 

Isabella Bartels1169
1577509

8/25/2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.775 9.1009.025 37.425
4 1 9T 15T 4 

4 

Kayla Burkhardt1162
1383954

10/5/2007
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.750 9.6258.625 37.400
7T 2 17T 3 5T

5T

Antonia Mitsou423
1492098

5/27/2009
TumbleBees - Miami

9.175 9.350 9.5009.375 37.400
13 9 4 6 5T

5T

Hailey Cruz1174
1865025

7/2/2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.625 9.2758.925 37.375
3 3 12T 12 7T

7T

Lilia Campbell1173
1855328

9/25/2006
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.3509.100 37.375
7T 5 6T 10 7T

7T

Tornijah James1088
1852482

6/27/2007
EVO Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.7009.050 37.250
7T 13 8 2 9 

9 

Isabella Muller770
1873206

9/14/2007
TumbleBees - Jupiter

9.125 9.375 9.4009.250 37.150
14 8 5 8 10 

10 

Addison Marfia-Scott1160
1074053

7/2/2009
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 8.975 9.4758.625 36.650
2 15T 17T 7 11 

11 

Leilani Castillo249
1434079

11/21/2006
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.250 9.1758.950 36.575
12 10 11 13 12 

12 

Isabella Lopez485
1931152

3/6/2009
FGTC

9.350 8.875 9.1008.875 36.200
10T 17 14 15T 13 

13 

Olivia Valdez482
1854599

12/22/2008
FGTC

9.050 9.175 8.8509.100 36.175
16 12 6T 18 14 

14 

Joyanna Mallory850
1301632

4/3/2007
BIO Gymnastics

8.925 9.000 9.3258.750 36.000
18 14 15 11 15 

15 

Elise McRay855
1919520

11/20/2008
BIO Gymnastics

9.100 8.975 9.1508.700 35.925
15 15T 16 14 16 

16 

Isabella Baute1866
1936478

1/23/2008
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.600 9.3758.925 35.900
17 19 12T 9 17 

17 

Lucia Moretta1091
1939804

2/6/2009
EVO Gymnastics

8.750 8.825 8.9507.475 34.000
19 18 19 17 18 

18 

Anna Verdone1167
1576982

10/27/2007
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.475 0.0009.025 28.000
5 6 9T 19 19 

19 
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